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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 19 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
8/7/18 - 9:20 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

17 - 18 years

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 PS Vojvodine 24.98 586 Q
2. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 24.99 585 Q
3. JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Sk Tent 25.00 585 Q
4. SILAGHI, Rares 01 Baia Mare 25.41 557
5. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 25.87 528
6. BABICIU, Sebastian 00 Baia Mare 26.16 510
7. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Aldemar 00 Montenegro 26.19 508
8. COZMUTA, Cezar 01 Baia Mare 26.48 492
9. DABIJA, Christian 00 Baia Mare 26.67 481

10. SUKA, Nikola 00 Budva 26.69 480
11. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 Termopan 26.97 466
12. BIANTI, Papinova 01 Eagles 27.51 439
13. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.66 432
14. HROVAT, Erik 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.78 426
15. RADOVIC, Aleksa 01 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 27.90 420
16. NOVAKOVIC, Savo 00 Budva 28.90 378
17. TODOROVIC, Radisav 01 Batefly Niksic 29.93 340
18. CANE, Kjadi 01 Eagles 30.86 311
19. RADOVIC, Simo 01 Batefly Niksic 31.31 297
20. DJUKANOVIC, Marko 01 Batefly Niksic 33.21 249
21. TOMASEVIC, Bozidar 01 Batefly Niksic 35.29 208

15 - 16 years

1. SHCHEGOLEV, Aleksandr 02 Ekran 24.17 647 Q
2. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 25.38 559 ?
3. DREU, Domen 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 25.61 544
4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 PS Vojvodine 25.89 526
5. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.56 487
6. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 26.61 485
7. ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 26.81 474
8. DAMIC, Djivo 02 Jug 27.11 458
9. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 Eagles 27.14 457

10. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Kosovo 27.22 453
11. DJUROVIC, Luka 02 Jug 27.39 444
12. GOLOBIC, Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.54 437
13. PREBIL, Tai 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.63 433
14. PERIN, Marco 03 Circolo Ambranuoto 27.76 427
15. COZMUTA, Tudor 03 Baia Mare 27.87 422
16. KANDIC, Antonije 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 28.00 416
17. POZENEL, Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.11 411
18. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Sk Tent 28.17 408
19. BUCALO, Uros 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.42 398
20. SVITLICA, Danilo 03 Stari Grad, BU 29.76 346
21. GRBIC, Djordje 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 29.83 344
22. RADUSINOVIC, Andrija 02 VPK Verde Podgorica 30.08 335

SPAHIU, Yll 03 Nemo 30.08 335
24. VUJOVIC, Vasilije 02 VPK Verde Podgorica 30.26 329
25. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 30.34 327
26. BECANOVIC, Petar 03 VPK Verde Podgorica 30.85 311
27. GJINI, Joel 02 Eagles 31.89 281
28. KUNJIC, Luka 03 Stari Grad, BU 32.30 271
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 19, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

29. BECIC, Bozo 03 Budva 32.78 259
30. CEJOVIC, Vujadin 03 Stari Grad, BU 33.21 249
31. DEDIC, David 03 VPK Verde Podgorica 33.86 235

13 - 14 years

1. ICHIM, Luca 04 Baia Mare 26.56 487
2. BYTYGI, Vigan 04 Kosovo 26.57 487
3. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.38 445
4. IANNACI, Gianmarco 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 28.40 399
5. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 28.82 381
6. VLAJIC, Dusan 04 La Kolubara 28.84 381
7. ADROVIC, Djule 04 Budva 30.34 327
8. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.61 318
9. SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 30.78 313

10. LALEVIC, Jovan 04 VPK Verde Podgorica 31.64 288
SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 31.64 288

12. ROVCANIN, Vuk 04 Budva 31.96 280
13. CRNOJEVIC, Maksim 05 Budva 33.19 250
14. MIKETIC, Marko 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 33.56 241
15. CREPULJA, Matija 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 33.98 233
16. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 Arena 2015 35.23 209
17. BOJANIC, Niksa 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 37.10 179
18. RAJOVIC, Vladan 05 Budva 37.42 174
19. ANDJELIC, Aleksandar 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 37.57 172
20. POPOVIC, Filip 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 37.98 166
21. TOSIC, Nikola 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 40.10 141
22. CERANIC, Nikola 04 VPK Verde Podgorica 40.44 138
23. VELIMIROVIC, Petar 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 44.63 102
24. BOSNIC, Vuk 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 46.06 93

11 - 12 years

1. OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Beyaz Kule 33.21 249
2. ABRAMOVIC, Andrej 06 Stari Grad, BU 34.91 214
3. GJINI, Jordi 07 Eagles 35.00 213
4. GAZIVODA, Baisa 07 VPK Verde Podgorica 35.16 210
5. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 36.28 191
6. SEJNICIN, Timofej 06 Budva 36.42 189
7. ANDRIC, Viktor 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 36.70 184
8. MARKOVIC, Luka 07 Niksic 38.99 154
9. MILOSEVIC, Matija 06 Stari Grad, BU 39.16 152

10. DJUROVIC, Vlado 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 39.61 147
11. VUKCEVIC, Vuk 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 39.94 143
12. NESKOVIC, Andrija 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 40.02 142
13. KOMNENOVIC, Luka 07 Niksic 40.19 140
14. DJUKANOVIC, Milos 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 40.87 133
15. RADULOVIC, Djordje 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 41.43 128
16. BURIC, Ivan 06 Niksic 41.81 125
17. JANKOVIC, Nikola 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 42.80 116
18. KALUDJEROVIC, Krsto 06 Batefly Niksic 44.80 101
19. RAICEVIC, Mihajlo 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 49.69 74

DSQ VULETIC, Andrija 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 50.61
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Open

1. SHCHEGOLEV, Aleksandr 02 Ekran 24.17 647 Q
2. INIC, Maksim 96 Montenegro 24.28 638 Q
3. GOLOVIN, Igor 89 Khabarovsk 24.35 633 Q
4. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 24.59 614 Q
5. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 PS Vojvodine 24.98 586 Q
6. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 24.99 585 Q
7. JOVICIC, Stefan 00 Sk Tent 25.00 585 Q
8. STOSIK, Aleksandar 97 Sc Beta 25.07 580 Q
9. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Sc Beta 25.16 574 R

10. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 25.38 559 ?
GARGOVIC, Ado 98 Budva 25.38 559 ?

12. SILAGHI, Rares 01 Baia Mare 25.41 557
13. DREU, Domen 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 25.61 544

CANE, Eduard 91 Eagles 25.61 544
15. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 25.87 528
16. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 PS Vojvodine 25.89 526
17. BABICIU, Sebastian 00 Baia Mare 26.16 510
18. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Aldemar 00 Montenegro 26.19 508
19. SPENKO, Zan 96 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 26.40 496
20. COZMUTA, Cezar 01 Baia Mare 26.48 492
21. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 26.56 487

ICHIM, Luca 04 Baia Mare 26.56 487
23. BYTYGI, Vigan 04 Kosovo 26.57 487
24. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 26.61 485
25. DABIJA, Christian 00 Baia Mare 26.67 481
26. SUKA, Nikola 00 Budva 26.69 480
27. ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 26.81 474
28. GRASSER, Manuel 97 SC Hakoah 26.88 470
29. HYSEJNI, Ardit 01 Termopan 26.97 466
30. DAMIC, Djivo 02 Jug 27.11 458
31. DAJZMAILI, Fabio 03 Eagles 27.14 457
32. VELIU, Meriton 99 Kosovo 27.19 454
33. KONDIROLLI, Olt 03 Kosovo 27.22 453
34. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.38 445
35. DJUROVIC, Luka 02 Jug 27.39 444
36. BIANTI, Papinova 01 Eagles 27.51 439
37. GOLOBIC, Tim 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.54 437
38. PREBIL, Tai 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.63 433
39. DOBNIKAR, Rok 00 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.66 432
40. PERIN, Marco 03 Circolo Ambranuoto 27.76 427
41. HROVAT, Erik 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 27.78 426
42. COZMUTA, Tudor 03 Baia Mare 27.87 422
43. RADOVIC, Aleksa 01 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 27.90 420
44. KANDIC, Antonije 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 28.00 416
45. TADIC, Ilija 99 PK Osi Talas Budva 28.08 412
46. POZENEL, Nik 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.11 411
47. DIMIC, Ognjen 98 Budva 28.12 411
48. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Sk Tent 28.17 408
49. IANNACI, Gianmarco 04 Circolo Ambranuoto 28.40 399
50. BUCALO, Uros 02 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 28.42 398
51. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 28.82 381
52. VLAJIC, Dusan 04 La Kolubara 28.84 381
53. NOVAKOVIC, Savo 00 Budva 28.90 378
54. SVITLICA, Danilo 03 Stari Grad, BU 29.76 346
55. GRBIC, Djordje 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 29.83 344
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

56. TODOROVIC, Radisav 01 Batefly Niksic 29.93 340
57. RADUSINOVIC, Andrija 02 VPK Verde Podgorica 30.08 335

SPAHIU, Yll 03 Nemo 30.08 335
59. VUJOVIC, Vasilije 02 VPK Verde Podgorica 30.26 329
60. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 30.34 327

ADROVIC, Djule 04 Budva 30.34 327
62. TOPALOVIC, Lazar 04 PK "BPK" Bgd 30.61 318
63. SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 30.78 313
64. BECANOVIC, Petar 03 VPK Verde Podgorica 30.85 311
65. CANE, Kjadi 01 Eagles 30.86 311
66. RADOVIC, Simo 01 Batefly Niksic 31.31 297
67. LALEVIC, Jovan 04 VPK Verde Podgorica 31.64 288

SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 31.64 288
69. GJINI, Joel 02 Eagles 31.89 281
70. ROVCANIN, Vuk 04 Budva 31.96 280
71. KUNJIC, Luka 03 Stari Grad, BU 32.30 271
72. BECIC, Bozo 03 Budva 32.78 259
73. CRNOJEVIC, Maksim 05 Budva 33.19 250
74. CEJOVIC, Vujadin 03 Stari Grad, BU 33.21 249

OZENC, Boran Kurt 06 Beyaz Kule 33.21 249
DJUKANOVIC, Marko 01 Batefly Niksic 33.21 249

77. MIKETIC, Marko 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 33.56 241
78. DEDIC, David 03 VPK Verde Podgorica 33.86 235
79. CREPULJA, Matija 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 33.98 233
80. ABRAMOVIC, Andrej 06 Stari Grad, BU 34.91 214
81. GJINI, Jordi 07 Eagles 35.00 213
82. GAZIVODA, Baisa 07 VPK Verde Podgorica 35.16 210
83. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 Arena 2015 35.23 209
84. TOMASEVIC, Bozidar 01 Batefly Niksic 35.29 208
85. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 36.28 191
86. SEJNICIN, Timofej 06 Budva 36.42 189
87. ANDRIC, Viktor 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 36.70 184
88. BOJANIC, Niksa 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 37.10 179
89. RAJOVIC, Vladan 05 Budva 37.42 174
90. ANDJELIC, Aleksandar 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 37.57 172
91. POPOVIC, Filip 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 37.98 166
92. MARKOVIC, Luka 07 Niksic 38.99 154
93. MILOSEVIC, Matija 06 Stari Grad, BU 39.16 152
94. DJUROVIC, Vlado 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 39.61 147
95. VUKCEVIC, Vuk 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 39.94 143
96. NESKOVIC, Andrija 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 40.02 142
97. TOSIC, Nikola 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 40.10 141
98. KOMNENOVIC, Luka 07 Niksic 40.19 140
99. CERANIC, Nikola 04 VPK Verde Podgorica 40.44 138

100. DJUKANOVIC, Milos 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 40.87 133
101. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 Arena 2015 40.90 133
102. RADULOVIC, Djordje 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 41.43 128
103. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 41.53 127
104. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 41.61 126
105. BURIC, Ivan 06 Niksic 41.81 125
106. POPOVIC, Jovan 08 Niksic 42.66 117
107. JANKOVIC, Nikola 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 42.80 116
108. VUJACIC, Vuk 08 Niksic 43.69 109
109. VELIMIROVIC, Petar 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 44.63 102
110. KALUDJEROVIC, Krsto 06 Batefly Niksic 44.80 101
111. BOSNIC, Vuk 05 VPK Verde Podgorica 46.06 93
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 19, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

112. RAICEVIC, Mihajlo 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 49.69 74
DSQ VULETIC, Andrija 06 VPK Verde Podgorica 50.61


